Hoton Parish Council Meeting
13" May 2024
Schedule of Payments

e V. Webster
April salary

e B. Cassell
Lighthouse Subscription: April

e Cuttlefish
Annual website license, hosting and support

e M&BG
April Invoice

e |RALC
NALC and LRALC annual membership fee

e C(Clear Councils
Tree Survey

Signed by Chair:

Date:

£438.21

£30.31

£330.00

£293.00

£323.11

£556.26



