## **Hoton Parish Council Meeting**

## 13<sup>th</sup> May 2024

## Schedule of Payments

•	V. Webster April salary	£438.21
•	B. Cassell Lighthouse Subscription: April	£30.31
•	Cuttlefish Annual website license, hosting and support	£330.00
•	M&BG April Invoice	£293.00
•	LRALC NALC and LRALC annual membership fee	£323.11
•	Clear Councils Tree Survey	£556.26
Signed by Chair:		
Da	te:	_